
LINEUP

Date: 01.10.2022.

Brocēni
Nº Pos. Name, first name C/A D.O.B.

1 G Dinsbergs Edvards 17.02.2014.
7 D Liekmanis Martins Braijens 21.10.2014.
9 D Rags Ernests 26.06.2015.
10 D Rullis Aleksis 04.11.2014.
11 D Iļčenko Gabriels 11.06.2014.
13 D Žerebcova Tīna 23.07.2014.
18 D Ekšteters Marco Dilans 13.02.2015.
28 D Kathins Tomass 29.07.2014.
35 D Zabarovskis Jēkabs 15.03.2014.
1 F Ķēpulis Jēkabs 03.08.2014.
3 F Baumanis Roberts 20.05.2014.
14 F Žerebcovs Toms 23.07.2014.
17 F Dmitrijevs Edgars 09.08.2014.
24 F Sprieslis Lorens Kārlis 17.05.2014.
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Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 
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Team officials:
Nº Name, first name Function
1 Zīle Jānis Coach
2 Šabaševs Vladimirs Head Coach
3
4
5
6
7
8
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